
DATE EVENT SCHOOL

Monday, May 15, 2023 BHS Choir Concert BHS Auditorium

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 BMS Orchestra Concert BHS Auditorium

Thursday, May 18, 2023 National Honor Society and Senior Awards Bemidji High School

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Lincoln Color Run Lincoln Elementary

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Gene Dillon Orchestra Concert Gene Dillon Elementary

Friday, May 19, 2023 Half-Century Celebration Horace May Elementary

Friday, May 19, 2023 BMS Bash Bemidji Middle School

May 22 and 23, 2023 Strategic Planning Listening Sessions BHS Auditorium/District Office

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Ninja Run Northern Elementary

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 BHS Orchestra Concert BHS Auditorium

Friday, May 26, 2023 Solway All School Picnic Solway Elementary

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Graduation Sanford Center

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Third Grade Rocketry Launch Lincoln Elementary

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 4A Award Ceremony Bemidji Middle School

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Bouncy House Celebration Horace May Elementary

Thursday, June 1, 2023 8th Grade Field Trip Valleyfair


